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Funded under

Marie Skłodowska-Curie Actions (MSCA)

Coordinated by

Project Information



Start date
1 November 2025

End date
31 October 2029

Total cost

No data

EU contribution

€ 2 275 839,00





Investment in EU policy priorities 

Digital agenda  Clean air 

Artificial
Intelligence  Climate action 

Biodiversity 

MYBIOTECH GMBH
 Germany 

Project description

Treating infected wounds at the source
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https://cordis.europa.eu/
https://cordis.europa.eu/programme/id/HORIZON
https://doi.org/10.3030/101227378


Fields of science (EuroSciVoc)

natural sciences   biological sciences   biochemistry

engineering and technology   nanotechnology

natural sciences   chemical sciences   polymer sciences   polyurethane

engineering and technology   electrical engineering, electronic engineering, information engineering 

electronic engineering   sensors

engineering and technology   industrial biotechnology   biomaterials

Keywords

preventive wound treatment  anitinflammatory and antimicrobial dressings

burn and surgical wounds  particulate delivery systems  ex-vivo models

Infections in complex wounds often lead to prolonged treatment, hospital stays, and
long-term complications. Supported by the Marie Skłodowska-Curie Actions
programme, the INTROS project is tackling this head-on by training a new
generation of scientists to develop smart materials and tools for early diagnosis and
infection prevention. Through a multidisciplinary doctoral network, INTROS is
advancing nano- and micro-scale delivery systems, hydrogel-based patches, and
biodegradable sensors that detect infection and deliver targeted therapies. These
solutions aim to reduce inflammation, support healing, and minimise scarring. The
project also prioritises scalable manufacturing and real-world testing in lab and ex
vivo wound models. By combining cutting-edge science with hands-on industry
training, INTROS is transforming the way we treat wounds.





Programme(s)

HORIZON.1.2 - Marie Skłodowska-Curie Actions (MSCA)

MAIN PROGRAMME



See all projects funded under this programme
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https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F23%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F23%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F23%2F49%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F23%2F49%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F23%2F49%2F315%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F23%2F49%2F315%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F25%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F25%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F25%2F69%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F25%2F69%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F23%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F23%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F23%2F53%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F23%2F53%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F23%2F53%2F369%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F23%2F53%2F369%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F23%2F53%2F369%2F1673%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F23%2F53%2F369%2F1673%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F25%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F25%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F25%2F73%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F25%2F73%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F25%2F73%2F453%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F25%2F73%2F453%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F25%2F73%2F453%2F58525161%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F25%2F73%2F453%2F58525161%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F25%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F25%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F25%2F61%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F25%2F61%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%27%2F25%2F61%2F383%2F%27%20OR%20%2Fproject%2Frelations%2Fcategories%2FeuroSciVoc%2Fcode%3D%3D%27%2F25%2F61%2F383%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=/project/keywords=%22preventive%20wound%20treatment%22
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=/project/keywords=%22%20anitinflammatory%20and%20antimicrobial%20dressings%22
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=/project/keywords=%22%20burn%20and%20surgical%20wounds%22
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=/project/keywords=%22%20particulate%20delivery%20systems%22
https://cordis.europa.eu/search/en?q=/project/keywords=%22%20ex-vivo%20models%22
https://cordis.europa.eu/search?q=contenttype=%27project%27%20AND%20programme%2Fcode=%27HORIZON.1.2%27&srt=%2Fproject%2FcontentUpdateDate%3Adecreasing


Coordinator

Topic(s)

HORIZON-MSCA-2024-DN-01-01 - MSCA Doctoral Networks 2024 



See all projects funded under this topic

Funding Scheme 

HORIZON-TMA-MSCA-DN-ID - HORIZON TMA MSCA
Doctoral Networks - Industrial Doctorates

See all projects funded under this funding scheme

Call for proposal 

HORIZON-MSCA-2024-DN-01 

See all projects funded under this call



MYBIOTECH GMBH

Net EU contribution 

€ 290 272,32



Total cost 

No data



Address

INDUSTRIESTRASSE 1B

66802 UBERHERRN

 Germany   
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https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/opportunities/topic-details/HORIZON-MSCA-2024-DN-01-01
https://cordis.europa.eu/search?q=contenttype=%27project%27%20AND%20programme/code=%27HORIZON-MSCA-2024-DN-01-01%27&p=1&num=10&srt=/project/contentUpdateDate:decreasing
https://cordis.europa.eu/search?q=/project/relations/categories/projectFundingSchemeCategory/code=%27HORIZON-TMA-MSCA-DN-ID%27&p=1&num=10&srt=Relevance:decreasing
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/opportunities/topic-search;callCode=HORIZON-MSCA-2024-DN-01
https://cordis.europa.eu/search?q=contenttype=%27project%27%20AND%20/project/relations/associations/relatedMasterCall/call/identifier=%27HORIZON-MSCA-2024-DN-01%27&p=1&num=10&srt=Relevance:decreasing


Participants (7)

SME 

Yes

Region

Saarland  Saarland  Saarlouis

Activity type

Private for-profit entities (excluding Higher or Secondary Education Establishments)

Links

Contact the organisation 

Participation in EU R&I programmes 

HORIZON collaboration network 





UNIVERSITAT DES SAARLANDES

 Germany 

Net EU contribution 

€ 290 272,32



Address

CAMPUS

66123 Saarbrucken 

Region

Saarland  Saarland  Regionalverband Saarbrücken

Activity type

Higher or Secondary Education Establishments

Links

Contact the organisation   Website 

Participation in EU R&I programmes 

HORIZON collaboration network 



Total cost 

No data





CHARITE - UNIVERSITAETSMEDIZIN BERLIN

 Germany 

Net EU contribution 
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https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/911296668/101227378
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/911296668/101227378
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/911296668
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/911296668
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=911296668
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=911296668
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/999929545/101227378
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/999929545/101227378
http://www.uni-saarland.de/
http://www.uni-saarland.de/
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/999929545
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/999929545
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=999929545
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=999929545


€ 290 272,32

Address

Chariteplatz 1

10117 Berlin 

Region

Berlin  Berlin  Berlin

Activity type

Higher or Secondary Education Establishments

Links

Contact the organisation   Website 

Participation in EU R&I programmes 

HORIZON collaboration network 



Total cost 

No data





UNIVERZA V MARIBORU

 Slovenia 

Net EU contribution 

€ 270 783,72



Address

SLOMSKOV TRG 15

2000 Maribor 

Region

Slovenija  Vzhodna Slovenija  Podravska

Activity type

Higher or Secondary Education Establishments

Links

Contact the organisation   Website 

Participation in EU R&I programmes 

HORIZON collaboration network 



Total cost 

No data





UNIVERSITA DI PISA
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https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/999992692/101227378
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/999992692/101227378
http://www.charite.de/
http://www.charite.de/
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/999992692
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/999992692
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=999992692
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=999992692
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/999903646/101227378
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/999903646/101227378
http://www.uni-mb.si/
http://www.uni-mb.si/
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/999903646
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/999903646
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=999903646
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=999903646


 Italy 

Net EU contribution 

€ 281 755,08



Address

LUNGARNO PACINOTTI 43/44

56126 PISA 

Region

Centro (IT)  Toscana  Pisa

Activity type

Higher or Secondary Education Establishments

Links

Contact the organisation   Website 

Participation in EU R&I programmes 

HORIZON collaboration network 



Total cost 

No data





AB MEDICA SPA

 Italy 

Net EU contribution 

€ 281 755,08



Address

VIA FELICE CASATI 1/A

20124 Milano 

Region

Nord-Ovest  Lombardia  Milano

Activity type

Private for-profit entities (excluding Higher or Secondary Education Establishments)

Links

Contact the organisation 

Participation in EU R&I programmes 

HORIZON collaboration network 



Total cost 

No data


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https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/999862712/101227378
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/999862712/101227378
https://www.unipi.it/
https://www.unipi.it/
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/999862712
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/999862712
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=999862712
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=999862712
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/895991038/101227378
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/895991038/101227378
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/895991038
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/895991038
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=895991038
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=895991038




UNIVERSIDAD DEL PAIS VASCO/ EUSKAL HERRIKO UNIBERTSITATEA

 Spain 

Net EU contribution 

€ 282 188,16



Address

BARRIO SARRIENA S N

48940 LEIOA 

Region

Noreste  País Vasco  Gipuzkoa

Activity type

Higher or Secondary Education Establishments

Links

Contact the organisation   Website 

Participation in EU R&I programmes 

HORIZON collaboration network 



Total cost 

No data





VLAAMSE INSTELLING VOOR TECHNOLOGISCH ONDERZOEK N.V.

 Belgium 

Net EU contribution 

€ 288 540,00



Address

BOERETANG 200

2400 Mol 

Region

Vlaams Gewest  Prov. Antwerpen  Arr. Turnhout

Activity type

Research Organisations

Links

Contact the organisation   Website 

Participation in EU R&I programmes 

HORIZON collaboration network 



Total cost 

7 of 10

https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/999865234/101227378
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/999865234/101227378
http://www.ehu.es/
http://www.ehu.es/
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/999865234
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/999865234
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=999865234
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=999865234
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/999645238/101227378
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/999645238/101227378
http://www.vito.be/
http://www.vito.be/
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/999645238
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/999645238
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=999645238
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=999645238


Partners (4)

No data



PARTNER  

MARIFARM, proizvodnja in storitve d.o.o.

 Slovenia 

Net EU contribution 

€ 0,00



Address

Minařikova ulica 8

2000 Maribor 

Region

Slovenija  Vzhodna Slovenija  Podravska

Activity type

Private for-profit entities (excluding Higher or Secondary Education Establishments)

Links

Contact the organisation 

Participation in EU R&I programmes 

HORIZON collaboration network 



Total cost 

No data





PARTNER  

I+MED S COOP

 Spain 

Net EU contribution 

€ 0,00



Address

CALLE HERMANOS ELHUYAR 6

01510 VITORIA-GASTEIZ 

SME 

Yes




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https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/908288504/101227378
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/908288504/101227378
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/908288504
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/908288504
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=908288504
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=908288504


Region

Noreste  País Vasco  Araba/Álava

Activity type

Private for-profit entities (excluding Higher or Secondary Education Establishments)

Links

Contact the organisation 

Participation in EU R&I programmes 

HORIZON collaboration network 

Total cost 

No data





PARTNER  

ANICELLS

 Belgium 

Net EU contribution 

€ 0,00



Address

GALILEILAAN 21

2845 Niel 

SME 

Yes

Region

Vlaams Gewest  Prov. Antwerpen  Arr. Antwerpen

Activity type

Private for-profit entities (excluding Higher or Secondary Education Establishments)

Links

Contact the organisation 

Participation in EU R&I programmes 

HORIZON collaboration network 





Total cost 

No data





PARTNER  

UNIVERSITEIT ANTWERPEN
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https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/911620551/101227378
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/911620551/101227378
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/911620551
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/911620551
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=911620551
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=911620551
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/888947771/101227378
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/888947771/101227378
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/888947771
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/888947771
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=888947771
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=888947771


 Belgium 

Net EU contribution 

€ 0,00



Address

PRINSSTRAAT 13

2000 Antwerpen 

Region

Vlaams Gewest  Prov. Antwerpen  Arr. Antwerpen

Activity type

Higher or Secondary Education Establishments

Links

Contact the organisation   Website 

Participation in EU R&I programmes 

HORIZON collaboration network 



Total cost 

No data



Last update: 16 September 2025

Permalink: https://cordis.europa.eu/project/id/101227378
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https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/999902870/101227378
https://ec.europa.eu/info/funding-tenders/opportunities/portal/screen/contact-form/PROJECT/999902870/101227378
http://www.ua.ac.be/
http://www.ua.ac.be/
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/999902870
https://dashboard.tech.ec.europa.eu/qs_digit_dashboard_mt/public/sense/app/dc5f6f40-c9de-4c40-8648-015d6ff21342/sheet/3bcd6df0-d32a-4593-b4fa-0f9529c8ffb0/state/analysis/select/Organisation%20PIC/999902870
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=999902870
https://cordis.europa.eu/datalab/visualisations/vis.php?lv=en&oid=999902870
https://cordis.europa.eu/project/id/101227378

